LOW HEADROOM DESIGN
The combination of the versatile CM
Hurricane 360 with a low-headroom
trolley provides even more flexibility in
applications with low ceilings or limited
space. Trolleys have reduced side
clearances and end approach to aid in
maneuvering heavy loads in tight spaces.

HU500PA10 HU500GA10
1/2
(500)
10 3 44 53 46 55
1 44
(20)
30
(9.1)
0.74
(19)
“A” Size*
 3.94 to 7.09
(100 to 180)
0.035
(0.9)
HU500PA15 HU500GA15 15 4.5 45 54 48 57
HU500PA20 HU500GA20 20 6 47 56 51 60
HU500PA30 HU500GA30 30 9 50 59 56 65
HU1000PA10 HU1000GA10
1
(1,000)
10 3 60 71 64 73
1 54
(24)
49
(14.9)
0.74
(19)
“A” Size*
 3.94 to 7.09
(100 to 180)
0.035
(0.9)
HU1000PA15 HU1000GA15 15 4.5 62 73 66 75
HU1000PA20 HU1000GA20 20 6 65 76 69 78
HU1000PA30 HU1000GA30 30 9 70 81 74 83
HU2000PA10 HU2000GA10
2
(2000)
10 3 97 108 101 110
1 74
(34)
71
(21.6)
0.74
(19)
“A” Size*
 3.94 to 7.09
(100 to 180)
0.045
(1.15)
HU2000PA15 HU2000GA15 15 4.5 102 113 106 115
HU2000PA20 HU2000GA20 20 6 106 117 110 119
HU2000PA30 HU2000GA30 30 9 115 126 119 128
HU3000PA10 HU3000GA10
3
(3,000)
10 3 170 181 174 185

(5,000)
10 3 275 286 284 295
2 76
(34)
174
(53)
1.06
(27)
 “A” Size*
3.94 to 7.09
(100 to 180)
A=0.078
B=0.070
(A=2.0mm
B=1.8mm)
HU5000PA15 HU5000GA15 15 4.5 289 300 298 309
HU5000PA20 HU5000GA20 20 6 304 315 313 324
HU5000PA30 HU5000GA30 30 9 333 344 342 353
– HU10000GB10
10
(10,000)
10 3 – – – 445
3 102
(46)
261
(79.3)
1.57
(40)
“B” Size
7.09 to 11.81
(180 to 300)
0.070
(1.8)
– HU10000GB15 15 4.5 – – – 466
– HU10000GB20 20 6 – – – 488
– HU10000GB30 30 9 – – – 531
– HU15000GB10
15
(15,000)
10 3 – – – 894
6 2 x 76
(2 x 34)
522 (2 x 261)
(159.1 (2 x 79.3))
1.57
(40)
“B” Size
7.09 to 11.81
(180 to 300)
3.75
(9.5mm)
– HU15000GB15 15 4.5 – – – 936
– HU15000GB20 20 6 – – – 978
– HU15000GB30 30 9 – – – 1062
– HU20000GB10
20
(20,000)
10 3 – – – 894
6 2 x 102
(2 x 46)
522 (2 x 261)
(159.1 (2 x 79.3))
1.57
(40)
“B” Size
7.09 to 11.81
(180 to 300)
3.75
(9.5mm)
– HU20000GB15 15 4.5 – – – 936
– HU20000GB20 20 6 – – – 978
– HU20000GB30 30 9 – – – 1062
Other lifts available. Contact factory.
Standard hand chain drop 2 ft. less than lift.
* 1/2 to 5 ton units also available with an optional "B size" flange adjustment range of 7.09 to 11.81 inches.
DIMENSIONS